The HD6 Indoor Ceiling and Indoor Pendant is a high speed dome tracking
system designed for installation inside of an indoor drop or false ceiling or from an
indoor ceiling. Each HD6 Indoor Ceiling and Indoor Pendant is available with gold
and chrome lower domes to permit them to blend in with high style installations in
casinos, hotels and high-end retail applications.
The HD6 features variable, manual speeds from 0.10° per second to 400° per
second, tilt = 200° max. The maximum manual pan speed is programmable
between 100°, 200° and 400° per second. During automatic operations (PreShots

February 2008
© 2008 Honeywell International Inc.
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HD6AD4N1 =
18XColor/In Ceiling/Clear Black/
NTSC/RS485
Series
D = Ceiling
P = Pendant Dome/Trim Ring
1 = Smoke/Black
2 = Smoke/White
4 = Clear/Black
5 = Clear/White
Camera
A = 18X Color
B = 18X TDN
C = 23X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
Interface
1 = Coax/RS485
4 = UTP
HD6 A D 1 N 1
Ordering
HD6 Indoor Ceiling and Indoor Pendant
SPECIFICATIONS
Components
Dome Scan
HDSA00N1 Scan 18X NTSC
HDSA00P1 Scan 18X PAL
HDSB00N1 Scan 18X TDN NTSC
HDSB00P1 Scan 18X TDN PAL
HDSC00N1
Scan 23X WDR
& TDN NTSC
HDSC00P1
Scan 23X WDR
& TDN PAL
HDSG00N1
Scan 35X WDR/TDN w/EIS,
540 TVL, NTSC
HDSG00P1
Scan 35X WDR/TDN w/EIS,
530 TVL, PAL
Dome Housing
(Standard RS485 Interface Board*)
HDT0D000 Drop Ceiling
HDT0P000 Pendant
*Change last digit to 3 for CAT5/UTC
Interface
Lower Dome Tint Color Trim Color
HDB0DH00 Smoke White
HDB0DJ00 Smoke Black
HDB0D400 Clear Black
HDB0D500 Clear White
HDB0DA00 1/2 Gold Black
HDB0DB00 1/2 Gold White
HDB0DE00 1/2 Chrome Black
HDB0DF00 1/2 Chrome White
HDB0DU00 Full Chrome Black
Accessories
Mounts
MDW1210W Wall mount
DWM19S Extreme condition wall mount
DPM15 Pendant mount
Mount Adapters
CMA18B Corner mount adapter for MDW1210W, black
CMA18W Corner mount adapter for MDW1210W, white
CMA18BS Corner mount adapter for DWM19S